dirtel

Airtel Africa plc

(‘Airtel Africa’, or the ‘Company’)

Transaction in Own Shares

London and Lagos, 15 March 2024: Airtel Africa announces today it has purchased the following
number of its ordinary shares of USD 0.50 each on the London Stock Exchange from Citigroup
Global Markets Limited pursuant to the authority granted by its shareholders as part of its share
buy-back programme, details of which were announced on 1 March 2024.

Aggregate information:

Date of purchase 14 March 2024
Aggregate number of ordinary shares purchased: 599,847
Lowest price paid per share (GBp): 92.70

Highest price paid per share (GBp): 94.20

Volume weighted average price paid (GBp): 93.39

The purchased ordinary shares will be cancelled.

Aggregate information on shares purchased according to trading venues:

Venue

Volume-weighted
average price

Aggregated volume

Lowest price per
share

Highest price per
share

London Stock
Exchange

93.39p

599,847

92.70p

94.20p

BATS Europe

CHI-X Europe

Since the commencement of the share buy-back programme announced on 1 March 2024, the
Company has purchased 4,797,490 ordinary shares in aggregate, at a volume weighted average
price of GBp 95.59 per ordinary share.

The table below contains detailed information of the individual trades made by Citigroup Global
Markets Limited as part of the buy-back programme.




Individual transactions:

Trade Date

14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024

Trade Time

16:26:48
16:26:48
16:26:48
16:21:03
16:21:03
16:21:03
16:21:03
16:20:29
16:20:29
16:17:30
16:17:30
16:17:30
16:17:30
16:17:30
16:17:30
16:16:57
16:16:57
16:12:02
16:10:42
16:10:42
16:09:39
16:08:56
16:08:56
16:08:56
16:08:56
16:08:56
16:08:56
16:05:21
15:57:23
15:52:01
15:50:11
15:50:11
15:50:11
15:50:11
15:50:11
15:45:46
15:45:46
15:45:46
15:42:35
15:41:20
15:41:20
15:39:17
15:38:35
15:35:11
15:35:11
15:35:11
15:35:11
15:29:59

Volume

110
2,873
1,400
382
5,024
1,533
7,263
2,088
17
493
3,360
899
310
743
4,448
3,650
490
1,629
2,880
105
3,411
1,755

952
9,735
1,561
2,873
3,749
1,862
1,371
1,161

787

847
1,293
1,206
5,490
2,440

201

104

787
1,877
2,650
2,551
1,213
1,511
2,097

454
3,182

Currency

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

Price

93.40
93.40
93.40
93.50
93.50
93.50
93.45
93.45
93.45
93.45
93.40
93.40
93.40
93.40
93.45
93.50
93.50
93.10
93.05
93.05
92.90
92.90
92.90
92.90
92.90
92.85
92.85
92.85
92.85
92.90
92.90
92.90
92.90
92.85
92.85
92.90
92.90
92.90
92.80
92.80
92.80
92.80
92.85
92.85
92.85
92.80
92.80
92.80

Trading Venue

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

Transaction ID

xb486c@GHWD
xb486c@GHWF
xb486c@GHWH
xb486c@G5fc
xb486c@G5fe
xb486c@G5fg
xb486c@G5fo
xb486c@G22u
xb486c@G22w
xb486c@GC7m
xb486c@GC70
xb486c@GC7S
xb486c@GC71
xb486c@GC73
xb486c@GC75
xb486c@GDVA
xb486c@GDVC
xb486c@HolL2
xb486c@Hnjt
xb486c@Hnjv
xb486c@HSZU
xb486c@Hy@Y
xb486c@Hy@a
xb486c@Hy@g
xb486c@HY@i
xb486c@Hy@x
xb486c@Hy@z
xb486c@HCOW
xb486c@HeZO
xb486c@HGbn
xb486c@HUNy
xb486c@HUN@
xb486c@HUNO
xb486c@HUND
xb486c@HUNF
xb486c@H6fa
xb486c@H6fc
xb486c@H6fe
xb486c@H3a@
xb486c@HO02j
xb486c@HO02I
xb486c@HFPH
xb486c@HDYk
xb486c@Itad
xb486c@Itab
xb486c@ItaP
xb486c@ItaR
xb486c@ISoE



14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024

15:29:15
15:29:15
15:29:15
15:29:15
15:29:15
15:26:53
15:26:18
15:26:18
15:25:17
15:25:17
15:25:05
15:25:05
15:25:05
15:25:05
15:19:09
15:14:09
15:14:09
15:07:42
15:07:42
15:06:06
15:06:06
15:04:49
15:04:49
15:03:32
15:03:32
15:03:32
15:03:32
15:03:32
14:56:57
14:56:01
14:55:24
14:53:18
14:53:18
14:52:05
14:52:05
14:52:05
14:52:05
14:52:05
14:51:30
14:50:24
14:48:42
14:44:10
14:41:00
14:41:00
14:41:00
14:35:41
14:35:41
14:35:41
14:33:25
14:33:25
14:33:20
14:31:23
14:31:23

1,549
3,459
1,118
46
2,091
2,030
770
1,269
2,072
3,625
1,242
787
1,758
2,044
1,236
2,238
10
3,186
2,124
756
349
3,013
154
490
742
1,225

2,618
1,437
1,760
2,561
1,152
1,511
1,573
3,296
1,285
1,344
1,913
1,236
1,915
249
3,007
2,453
659
2,154
521
904
2,951
4,764
1,951
142
236
54

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

92.75
92.75
92.75
92.70
92.70
92.75
92.80
92.80
92.85
92.85
92.90
92.90
92.90
92.90
92.95
92.95
92.95
92.95
92.95
93.00
93.00
93.00
93.00
92.95
92.95
92.95
92.95
92.95
92.75
92.80
92.85
92.90
92.90
93.05
93.05
93.05
93.00
93.05
93.10
93.10
93.10
93.15
93.15
93.15
93.15
93.20
93.20
93.20
93.25
93.25
93.20
93.10
93.10

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

xb486c@Iy7E
xb486c@1y7G
xb486c@1y7I
xb486c@1y70
xb486c@1y7Q
xb486c@IuYT
xb486c@IuRP
xb486c@IuRR
xb486c@Ic4p
xb486c@Ic4S
xb486c@IcR@
xb486c@IcRO
xb486c@IcR2
xb486c@IcRP
xb486c@IIQR
xb486c@INcT
xb486c@INcV
xb486c@ISjW
xb486c@ISjf
xb486c@IQwa
xb486c@1Qwc
xb486c@I0SH
xb486c@I10$)
xb486c@l6r@
xb486c@I6ry
xb486c@16rC
xb486c@I6rE
xb486c@16gX
xb486c@I1C2Z
xb486c@IDRB
xb486c@IANvV
xb486c@19Sw
xb486c@19Sy
xb486c@Jt00
xb486c@Jt0w
xb486c@Jt0y
xb486c@JtOE
xb486c@Jt0G
xb486c@Jq5u
xb486c@JofL
xb486c@JME6
xb486c@JxS0
xb486c@Jdin
xb486c@JdIx
xb486c@JdJz
xb486c@JibT
xb486c@JibV
xb486c@JiaY
xb486c@Jhqr
xb486c@Jhqt
xb486c@Jhpc
xb486c@IMWC
xb486c@IMWE



14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024

14:30:09
14:27:08
14:26:16
14:26:16
14:24:30
14:23:32
14:23:32
14:23:32
14:23:32
14:23:32
14:18:06
14:18:06
14:18:06
14:18:06
14:18:06
14:18:06
14:18:06
14:18:06
14:10:47
14:10:44
14:09:45
14:09:45
14:09:45
14:09:45
14:08:27
14:08:27
14:08:15
14:08:15
14:08:15
14:08:15
14:08:15
14:01:11
14:00:05
13:55:51
13:52:06
13:52:06
13:52:06
13:50:53
13:50:53
13:49:30
13:49:28
13:49:28
13:48:12
13:47:13
13:43:22
13:42:57
13:42:57
13:42:57
13:41:14
13:39:16
13:39:16
13:33:57
13:33:55

2,724
374
2,226
3,167
2,456
1,741
1,088
490
1,109
1,580
1,477
3,880
836
6,185
404

787

109
896
865
154

336
196
349
859
490
2,660
1,629
1,607
1,691
2,731
1,460
626
2,849
515
2,950
1,634
515
2,455
2,297
1,693
1,716
2,918
1,101

1,109
2,214
575
1,769
1,612

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

93.10
93.00
93.05
93.10
93.20
93.20
93.20
93.20
93.15
93.20
93.35
93.35
93.30
93.30
93.30
93.30
93.30
93.30
93.70
93.70
93.70
93.70
93.70
93.70
93.70
93.70
93.70
93.70
93.70
93.70
93.65
93.70
93.75
93.75
93.70
93.70
93.70
93.75
93.75
93.75
93.75
93.75
93.80
93.85
93.90
93.95
93.95
93.95
93.95
93.95
93.95
93.90
93.95

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

xb486c@JNOc
xb486c@JJJg
xb486c@JHZF
xb486c@JHZM
xb486c@JV7F
xb486c@JSKa
xb486c@JSKx
xb486c@JSKz
xb486c@JSK4
xb486c@JSK6
xb486c@J70N
xb486c@J70P
xb486c@J70R
xb486c@J70T
xb486c@J70V
xb486c@J73b
xb486c@J73d
xb486c@J73X
xb486c@JDFS
xb486c@JDLr
xb486c@JBY7
xb486c@JBYE
xb486c@JBYG
xb486c@JBYI
xb486c@J8NH
xb486c@J8NJ
xb486c@I9WZ
xb486c@J9Wj
xb486c@J9WI
xb486c@I9WS
xb486c@I9W7
xb486c@CyiA
xb486c@CwZc
xb486c@Cava
xb486c@CkY2
xb486c@CkY4
xb486c@CkYB
xb486c@CisS
xb486c@Cinj
xb486c@ChXf
xb486c@ChZo
xb486c@Chzz
xb486c@CfIT
xb486c@CNKC
xb486c@CU2S
xb486c@CVoC
xb486c@CVz6
xb486c@CVz8
xb486c@CTRD
xb486c@CPaC
xb486c@CPaE
xb486c@COF7
xb486c@C08s



14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024

13:33:55
13:33:55
13:33:36
13:32:03
13:32:03
13:30:41
13:30:41
13:30:41
13:30:41
13:30:41
13:25:35
13:25:35
13:25:10
13:25:10
13:25:10
13:25:10
13:25:10
13:25:10
13:25:10
13:25:10
13:25:10
13:24:15
13:24:15
13:24:15
13:24:15
13:24:15
13:20:56
13:20:56
13:16:47
13:16:47
13:16:47
13:16:47
13:16:47
13:16:47
13:16:47
13:16:47
13:15:33
13:14:02
13:01:03
13:01:03
12:58:02
12:58:02
12:52:02
12:52:02
12:52:02
12:52:02
12:52:02
12:45:14
12:45:14
12:35:32
12:32:00
12:32:00
12:32:00

1,655
1,020
1,556
422
814
1,091
1,065
490
1,101
1,568
927
1,933
320
6,681
364
1,214
325
390
911
1,467
3,462
218
826
1,779
582
490

736
485
377
4,200
1,400
942

923
938
1,821
1,246
318
1,409
1,244
1,695
866
536
3,006
4,685
1,663
956
753
2,558
10,187
787
1,620

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

94.00
94.00
94.05
94.10
94.10
94.10
94.15
94.15
94.10
94.15
94.20
94.15
94.20
94.20
94.20
94.20
94.20
94.20
94.20
94.20
94.20
93.90
93.90
93.90
93.90
93.90
93.60
93.60
93.55
93.55
93.55
93.55
93.55
93.55
93.55
93.55
93.45
93.30
93.30
93.30
93.35
93.30
93.35
93.35
93.35
93.35
93.30
93.35
93.35
93.30
93.35
93.35
93.35

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

xb486c@C08u
xb486c@CO8wW
xb486c@C1lb
xb486c@CFFX
xb486c@CFFZ
xb486c@CAjh
xb486c@CAjl
xb486c@CAjn
xb486c@CAjz
xb486c@CAj@
xb486c@Drbq
xb486c@Drbx
xb486c@Drma
xb486c@Drmc
xb486c@Drme
xb486c@Drmv
xb486c@Drmx
xb486c@Drmz
xb486c@Drm$
xb486c@Drm1
xb486c@Drm9
xb486c@Dool
xb486c@DooN
xb486c@Dozb
xb486c@DozX
xb486c@DozZ
xb486c@Dnx$
xb486c@Dnx9
xb486c@Dzht
xb486c@Dzhv
xb486c@Dzhx
xb486c@Dzhz
xb486c@Dzh5
xb486c@Dzhl
xb486c@DzhK
xb486c@Dzga
xb486c@Dwte
xb486c@Dx88
xb486c@Diuj
xb486c@Diul
xb486c@DhA7
xb486c@DhAG
xb486c@DLFm
xb486c@DLFF
xb486c@DLF)
xb486c@DLFK
xb486c@DLFR
xb486c@DSr5
xb486c@DSr7
xb486c@D5J2
xb486c@D1CO
xb486c@D1CQ
xb486c@D1CS



14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024
14-Mar-2024

12:32:00
12:32:00
12:31:11
12:31:08
12:29:40
12:29:40
12:08:50
12:08:50
12:08:50
12:06:00
12:06:00
12:06:00
12:06:00
12:06:00
12:06:00
12:06:00
12:06:00
11:52:41
11:49:12
11:39:23
11:39:23
11:39:23
11:39:23
11:37:26
11:37:26
11:30:29
11:30:29
11:25:16
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10:42:32
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10:37:18
10:37:18
10:37:18
10:32:01

2,974
1,236
1,553
1,416
638
782
1,186
1,002
348
1,119
637
490
787
490
2,270
944
1,346
2,498
8,598
1,716
3,015
1,019
1,617

215
15,496
1,490
1,391
125
682
245
1,862
103
1,726
792
354
3,006
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2,122
1,236
1,236
3,535
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1,631
1,017
1,359
1,376
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306
1,400
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112

3,331
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1,236
1,799
613
1,400
1,073
162
1,088
2,685
621
490
535
490
931
646
367
5,415
1,343
46
62
497
484
11
990
633
1,400
2,008
1,929
492
329
415
1,400

641
698
1,428
17
822
3,011
1,510
957
1,388
1,081
982
1,641
2,483
927
1,888
1,548
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2,927
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93.10
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Enquiries

Airtel Africa — Investor Relations
Alastair Jones
Investor.relations@africa.airtel.com

Hudson Sandler

Nick Lyon

Emily Dillon
airtelafrica@hudsonsandler.com

About Airtel Africa

Airtel Africa is a leading provider of telecommunications and mobile money services, with a

GBp 93.80 XLON
GBp 94.20 XLON
GBp 94.15 XLON
-ENDS-
+44 7464 830 011
+44 207 493 9315
+44 207 796 4133

xb486c@938d
xb486c@938h
xb486c@938|

presence in 14 countries in Africa, primarily in East Africa and Central and West Africa.

Airtel Africa offers an integrated suite of telecommunications solutions to its subscribers, including
mobile voice and data services as well as mobile money services both nationally and internationally.

The Group aims to continue providing a simple and intuitive customer experience through

streamlined customer journeys.

www.airtel.africa
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